2017-2018

11 & 12 Year Old Teams

Cobb Atlanta 11s & 12s 12-1 12-2 12-3 11/1.2
Premier
Black Black Blue Blue
Team Items $ Available for an additional fee
Practice per Week (2 Hours) 2 2 2 ** 12-2 will vote on Big South Attendance during CAJ Orientation Week, $100 player fee
Head Coach X X X ***]f any teams qualify for USAV Nationals they are expected to attend. 12-1, 14-2, 15-2, 16-2, 17-1
Asst Coach X X X **** Returning Players will use last years items unless they are damaged or do not fit
Setting Instruction X X X
On-site Fitness X $ $ $
At Home Fitness Plan X X X X
Discounted Clinics During the Season X X X X 12 year Old Teams
CAJ Way Positional Practices (in 1x per month 1x per month | 1x per month 12-1 12-2 12-3 Premier
Inter-Club Scrimmage Days 1 1 1 1 Payment Due Dates Black Black Blue Blue
Sports Psych - team mtg per season 2 2 2 October 24th - Commitment Day| $ 725 $700 $700 $525
FREE Access to Athletic Trainer X X X X November 15| $425 $ 400 $ 350 $375
End of Year Awards Ceremony X X X X December 15| $425 $400 $350 $375
SRVA Membership Fees X X X X January 15| $425 $ 400 $ 350 $375
Lil Sis/Big Sis Beach Tourney X X X February 15| $425 $400 $350
Regular Season Ends 1st wknd of June | End of April | End of April | Mid April March 15 $425 $200 $ 350
Tournaments & Travel April 15
Tournament Fees 9 7 6 5 May 15 -USAV National Fee Due| $475
Out of Town Tournaments Included 3 2 1 Total Payments| $ 3,325 $2,500 $2,450 $1,650
Hotel Nights Included
Big South National Qualifier X ok This price applies to all teams AAU USAV
End of Season National Tourney e ok e playing through (Orlando) (Detroit)
SRVA Regionals X X X early June. AAUs- Mandatory
Uniform Package for 13-1, 14-1, 15- 1, & 16-1 if
Short Sleeve Uniform X X X Hotels
Sublimation Red L/S Uniform X Tournament Fee| X X
Black L/S Uniform X X X AAU Membership Fee| X
Spandex - number of pairs 2 2 2 1 June Practice X X
Shoes - Mizuno X X X $ Coach Fees, X X
Socks - # of pairs 2 2 2 1 Coach Travel Expenses X X
Kneepads X X X X Player Travel
Cover-up Shorts X X X CAJ Tournament Shirt X X
Backpack kkkk kkkk kkkk kkkk kkkk Glft Handout X X
Duffle Bag X $ $ $ Total Price  $475 $475
Warm-up Pants X $ $ $
Cobb Atlanta 1/4 Zip Sweatshirt X X X $
Practice T-Shirts 3 3 3 2 AAU Tryouts will be available in late March for all other players interested in
Dry-Fit Warm-up Shirt 1 1 1 1 attending. Pricing for those AAU teams will include a local tournament in early
Waterbottle w/ Name X X X X June. Price for tryout AAU teams is $650 for practices in May & June.
$2,850 $2,500 $2,450 $1,650
End of Season National Tourney fee $475
Estimated Total Fee Per Player $3,325 $2,500 $2,450 $1,650




